

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19820/2015

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHWAR SINGH TOMAR & ANR. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19822/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19823/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19829/2015
Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19835/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19836/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19839/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19841/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20655/2015
Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20654/2015
Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22138/2015
Signature Not Verified

Office Report)
Digitally signed by
SONALI SAUND
Date: 2016.07.15
17:00:08 IST
Reason:

Date : 14/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

-2-

Item No.64

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps have not been taken despite order
dt.10.3.2016. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take steps
in pursuance of the said order within two weeks time.
Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 16.9.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar